
CalU (2-4-2 (1-1-2 PSAC W)) -vs- Seton Hill (5-4 (1-1 PSAC W))
10/12/2019 at Greensburg, PA (Dick's Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 73:15 (YELLOW), #13 David Conely (SHU-M)   76:49 (YELLOW), #20 Jared Rohrbaugh (CALU-M)   89:35
(YELLOW), #4 Liam Kettle (SHU-M)   95:54 (YELLOW), #11 Eli Mitchell (CALU-M)   95:54 (YELLOW), #5 J. Gonzalez-Sanchez (CALU-M)   
101:55 (YELLOW), #6 Tim Bjerkman (SHU-M)   106:32 (YELLOW), #7 Archie Lock (SHU-M)   

Date: 10/12/2019
Attendance: 0
Stadium: Dick's Field
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
CalU 0 0 0 0 0
Seton Hill 0 0 0 0 0

CalU 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Joseph Valeriano 0 0 0 0
4 Marcos Garcia, Jr. 1 0 0 0
5 J. Gonzalez-Sanchez 0 0 0 0
8 Jake Nebinski 2 0 0 0
9 Abdulla Nuredini 3 0 0 0
10 Matt Yingling 1 1 0 0
11 Eli Mitchell 4 2 0 0
12 Chance Pursifull 1 0 0 0
14 AJ Meshanko 0 0 0 0
18 Jacob Schwien 0 0 0 0
21 Evan Blunkosky 2 2 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
7 Michael McAnalley 0 0 0 0
20 Jared Rohrbaugh 0 0 0 0
23 Negus Johnson 0 0 0 0
27 Bruce Neterer 0 0 0 0

Totals 14 5 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Joseph Valeriano 110:00 0 9

Totals 0 9

Seton Hill 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 Austin Iddon 0 0 0 0
D 4 Liam Kettle 1 0 0 0
D 6 Tim Bjerkman 0 0 0 0
M 7 Archie Lock 4 2 0 0
F 9 Elias Vangen 4 1 0 0
F 11 Tormod Simonsen 2 0 0 0
D 13 David Conely 0 0 0 0
M 18 Jared Parsons 2 1 0 0
M 19 Moritz Stuehn 1 1 0 0
D 32 Lloyd Davies 1 1 0 0
F 77 Eskil Enaasan 3 1 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
8 John Trollsas 0 0 0 0
10 Alex Dysen 3 2 0 0
14 Ollie Baggett 0 0 0 0
20 Ryan Doyle 0 0 0 0
24 Joffe Bradley 0 0 0 0
29 Omri Shwartz 1 0 0 0
33 Patrick McAteer 0 0 0 0
99 Daniel Van Gorp 0 0 0 0

Totals 22 9 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Austin Iddon 110:00 0 5

Totals 0 5

Shots By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
CalU 1 12 0 1 14
Seton Hill 11 8 2 1 22

Saves By Period
CalU 4 5 0 0 9
Seton Hill 1 4 0 0 5

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
CalU 0 4 0 0 4
Seton Hill 6 2 3 0 11

Fouls By Period
CalU 6 2 0 1 9
Seton Hill 7 8 1 1 17

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description



Play By Play

00:00 Joseph Valeriano at goalie for CalU.
00:00 Austin Iddon at goalie for Seton Hill.
-- Foul on Seton Hill.
-- Foul on CalU.
02:32 Offside against Seton Hill.
-- Foul on CalU.
05:31 Shot by SHU-M Eskil Enaasan HIGH.
-- Foul on Seton Hill.
06:58 Corner kick by SHU-M Tormod Simonsen [06:58].
-- Foul on Seton Hill.
-- Foul on Seton Hill.
09:46 Shot by SHU-M Elias Vangen, SAVE Joseph Valeriano.
10:50 Shot by SHU-M Archie Lock, SAVE Joseph Valeriano.
-- Foul on Seton Hill.
-- Foul on CalU.
15:39 Shot by SHU-M Tormod Simonsen WIDE.
16:58 Shot by SHU-M Elias Vangen WIDE.
19:03 Corner kick by SHU-M Tormod Simonsen [19:03].
19:38 SHU-M substitution: Omri Shwartz for Jared Parsons.
19:38 SHU-M substitution: Alex Dysen for Eskil Enaasan.
19:52 Shot by SHU-M Elias Vangen BLOCKED.
20:02 Corner kick by SHU-M Tormod Simonsen [20:02].
20:34 Corner kick by SHU-M Tormod Simonsen [20:34].
21:11 Shot by CALU-M Evan Blunkosky, SAVE Austin Iddon.
23:45 SHU-M substitution: Daniel Van Gorp for Elias Vangen.
24:49 Shot by SHU-M Omri Shwartz WIDE.
-- Foul on CalU.
27:11 CALU-M substitution: Michael McAnalley for Evan Blunkosky.
29:51 SHU-M substitution: Ryan Doyle for Tormod Simonsen.
29:51 SHU-M substitution: John Trollsas for David Conely.
29:51 CALU-M substitution: Negus Johnson for Eli Mitchell.
30:19 Corner kick by SHU-M Archie Lock [30:19].
30:36 Corner kick by SHU-M Archie Lock [30:36].
30:42 Header Shot by SHU-M Liam Kettle WIDE.
-- Foul on Seton Hill.
-- Foul on CalU.
-- Foul on Seton Hill.
41:12 Shot by SHU-M Moritz Stuehn, SAVE Joseph Valeriano.
42:11 SHU-M substitution: Joffe Bradley for Daniel Van Gorp.
43:01 Shot by SHU-M Alex Dysen BLOCKED.
44:21 Shot by SHU-M Archie Lock, SAVE Joseph Valeriano.
-- Foul on CalU.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For SHU-M: #4  Liam Kettle, #19 Moritz Stuehn, #32 Lloyd Davies, #13 David Conely, #6  Tim Bjerkman, #7  Archie Lock, #77
Eskil Enaasan, #11 Tormod Simonsen, #0  Austin Iddon, #9  Elias Vangen, #18 Jared Parsons.

45:00
For CALU-M: #1  Joseph Valeriano, #4  Marcos Garcia, Jr., #5  J. Gonzalez-Sanchez, #8  Jake Nebinski, #9  Abdulla Nuredini, #10
Matt Yingling, #11 Eli Mitchell, #12 Chance Pursifull, #14 AJ Meshanko, #18 Jacob Schwien, #21 Evan Blunkosky.

46:18 Shot by SHU-M Jared Parsons WIDE.
-- Foul on Seton Hill.
48:08 Shot by CALU-M Evan Blunkosky, SAVE Austin Iddon.
48:50 Corner kick by CALU-M Abdulla Nuredini [48:50].
48:52 Shot by CALU-M Jake Nebinski BLOCKED.
50:26 Offside against Seton Hill.
50:58 Shot by CALU-M Eli Mitchell WIDE.
52:44 Shot by SHU-M Eskil Enaasan, SAVE Joseph Valeriano.
52:51 Offside against Seton Hill.
52:51 CALU-M substitution: Jared Rohrbaugh for AJ Meshanko.
-- Foul on Seton Hill.
56:42 Shot by SHU-M Elias Vangen HIGH.
60:22 Corner kick by SHU-M Tormod Simonsen [60:22].



60:28 Shot by SHU-M Jared Parsons, SAVE Joseph Valeriano.
60:37 Offside against CalU.
61:38 SHU-M substitution: Alex Dysen for Eskil Enaasan.
62:42 SHU-M substitution: Joffe Bradley for Elias Vangen.
63:24 Shot by SHU-M Tormod Simonsen WIDE.
64:56 Shot by CALU-M Eli Mitchell, SAVE Austin Iddon.
-- Foul on CalU.
-- Foul on Seton Hill.
68:20 Shot by CALU-M Abdulla Nuredini WIDE.
68:39 Shot by CALU-M Matt Yingling, SAVE Austin Iddon.
68:59 Corner kick by CALU-M Abdulla Nuredini [68:59].
69:13 Shot by CALU-M Eli Mitchell BLOCKED.
69:19 Corner kick by CALU-M Abdulla Nuredini [69:19].
-- Foul on Seton Hill.
72:37 Shot by CALU-M Jake Nebinski BLOCKED.
73:15 Yellow card on SHU-M David Conely.
73:20 Shot by CALU-M Abdulla Nuredini HIGH.
73:25 SHU-M substitution: Ollie Baggett for Jared Parsons.
73:25 SHU-M substitution: Daniel Van Gorp for Joffe Bradley.
73:25 SHU-M substitution: John Trollsas for David Conely.
-- Foul on Seton Hill.
74:44 SHU-M substitution: Elias Vangen for Tormod Simonsen.
76:49 Yellow card on CALU-M Jared Rohrbaugh.
76:53 Shot by SHU-M Alex Dysen, SAVE Joseph Valeriano.
-- Foul on Seton Hill.
78:26 Shot by CALU-M Abdulla Nuredini HIGH.
79:14 Shot by SHU-M Alex Dysen, SAVE Joseph Valeriano.
80:01 Shot by CALU-M Chance Pursifull HIGH.
81:09 Corner kick by SHU-M Archie Lock [81:09].
82:38 Shot by CALU-M Eli Mitchell, SAVE Austin Iddon.
82:54 CALU-M substitution: Michael McAnalley for Abdulla Nuredini.
82:54 SHU-M substitution: Patrick McAteer for Ollie Baggett.
85:07 Shot by SHU-M Lloyd Davies, SAVE Joseph Valeriano.
85:48 CALU-M substitution: Negus Johnson for Eli Mitchell.
-- Foul on CalU.
-- Foul on Seton Hill.
88:46 CALU-M substitution: Bruce Neterer for Michael McAnalley.
-- Foul on Seton Hill.
89:35 Yellow card on SHU-M Liam Kettle.
89:49 Corner kick by CALU-M Matt Yingling [89:49].
90:00 End of period [90:00].
90:00 Start of OT period [90:00].

90:00
For SHU-M: #0  Austin Iddon, #7  Archie Lock, #99 Daniel Van Gorp, #32 Lloyd Davies, #19 Moritz Stuehn, #4  Liam Kettle, #11
Tormod Simonsen, #13 David Conely, #10 Alex Dysen, #6  Tim Bjerkman, #9  Elias Vangen.

90:00
For CALU-M: #5  J. Gonzalez-Sanchez, #10 Matt Yingling, #1  Joseph Valeriano, #4  Marcos Garcia, Jr., #8  Jake Nebinski, #9
Abdulla Nuredini, #11 Eli Mitchell, #12 Chance Pursifull, #18 Jacob Schwien, #21 Evan Blunkosky, #20 Jared Rohrbaugh.

-- Foul on Seton Hill.
93:47 Shot by SHU-M Archie Lock WIDE.
95:54 Yellow card on CALU-M Eli Mitchell.
95:54 Yellow card on CALU-M J. Gonzalez-Sanchez.
96:32 Corner kick by SHU-M Tormod Simonsen [96:32].
96:55 Corner kick by SHU-M Tormod Simonsen [96:55].
99:19 Corner kick by SHU-M Tormod Simonsen [99:19].
99:23 Header Shot by SHU-M Archie Lock WIDE.
100:00 End of period [100:00].
100:00 Start of OT2 period [100:00].

100:00
For CALU-M: #1  Joseph Valeriano, #4  Marcos Garcia, Jr., #5  J. Gonzalez-Sanchez, #8  Jake Nebinski, #9  Abdulla Nuredini, #10
Matt Yingling, #11 Eli Mitchell, #12 Chance Pursifull, #18 Jacob Schwien, #20 Jared Rohrbaugh, #21 Evan Blunkosky.

100:00
For SHU-M: #7  Archie Lock, #0  Austin Iddon, #4  Liam Kettle, #10 Alex Dysen, #6  Tim Bjerkman, #32 Lloyd Davies, #11 Tormod
Simonsen, #99 Daniel Van Gorp, #29 Omri Shwartz, #19 Moritz Stuehn, #13 David Conely.

101:55 Yellow card on SHU-M Tim Bjerkman.
-- Foul on CalU.
105:40 SHU-M substitution: Elias Vangen for Alex Dysen.
-- Foul on Seton Hill.



106:32 Yellow card on SHU-M Archie Lock.
106:38 Header Shot by CALU-M Marcos Garcia, Jr. HIT CROSSBAR.
106:48 SHU-M substitution: Eskil Enaasan for Tormod Simonsen.
106:48 SHU-M substitution: Joffe Bradley for Daniel Van Gorp.
107:32 Shot by SHU-M Eskil Enaasan WIDE.
110:00 End of period [110:00].


